Application Specification              114-137073-1
Mar 1st, 2017 Rev. A
This specification is a controlled document                     1 of 23
© Copyright 2012 by TE Connectivity Corporation
All rights reserved
 HCM350 Insert Series
Table of contents
1. INTRODUCTION ............................................................................................................................ 2

INSERT, CRIMP
Contacts
(Crimp)
T2193501XXX-000 HCM350-MC-XXX
HCM350 PIN
CONTACT, CRIMP,
XXXmm2, SILVER
PLATING
T2193502XXX-000 HCM350-FC-XXX
HCM350 SOCKET
CONTACT, CRIMP,
XXXmm2, SILVER
PLATING
XXX represents cable cross sections. They are 5 types of cable cross sections, 35 mm2/50
mm2/70 mm2/95 mm2/120 mm2. For example, T2193501035-000 in the Part No. means the cable
cross sections is 35mm2 and the Type is HCM350-MC-35. T2193501120-000 in the Part No.
means the cable cross sections is 120mm2 and the Type is HCM350-MC-120.
3.2. Accessories
3.2.1 Frame
They are 4 types of frame for HCM350 inserts, Description as below.
Insert

conductor. Care must also be used when handling the wire during stripping to avoid
           cracking or breaking the conductor and insulation.
Depending upon the cross section of the wire or cable, the stripping length has to be
selected from the table below. See Table 1.
Table: 1
Contact Insert
Max. Wire cross
section [mm2]
Strip Length
For Reference L [mm]
Strip Length
For Reference (outer)L
[mm]
HCM350-MC-35 35 mm² 26
110-160
HCM350-FC-35 35 mm² 26
HCM350-MC-50 50 mm² 28
HCM350-FC-50 50 mm² 28
HCM350-MC-70 70 mm² 28
HCM350-FC-70 70 mm² 28
HCM350-MC-95 95 mm² 30
HCM350-FC-95 95 mm² 30
HCM350-MC-120 120 mm² 24
HCM350-FC-120 120 mm² 24
Application Specification              114-137073-1
Mar 1st, 2017 Rev. A
This specification is a controlled document                     7 of 23
© Copyright 2012 by TE Connectivity Corporation